T52
www.vishay.com Vishay
Revision: 15-Apr-2019 1 Document Number: 40216
For technical questions, contact: polytech@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
vPolyTanTM Polymer Surface Mount Chip Capacitors,
Low Profile, Leadframeless Molded Type

AT +25 °C
100 kHz
(m)
MAX.
RIPPLE,
100 kHz IRMS
(A)
HIGH TEMPERATURE
LOAD
MSL
TEMPERATURE
(°C)
TIME
(h)
10 VDC AT +105 °C
220 M1 T52M1227M010C0055 220 10 55 1.732 105 2000 3
330 M1 T52M1337M010C0055 330 10 55 1.732 105 2000 3
16 VDC AT +105 °C
150 E5 (1) T52E5157M016C0055 240 10 55 1.595 105 1000 3
220 M1 T52M1227M016C0070 352 10 70 1.535 105 2000 3
220 M1 T52M1227M016C0055 352 10 55 1.732 105 2000 3
330 M1 T52M1337M016C0055 528 10 55 1.732 105 2000 3
330 M1 T52M1337M016C0040 528 10 40 2.031 105 2000 3
470 M1 (1) T52M1477M016C0055 752 10 55 1.732 105 1000 3
25 VDC AT +105 °C
47 E5 T52E5476M025C0100 118 10 100 1.183 105 1000 3
47 E5 T52E5476M025C0070 118 10 70 1.414 105 1000 3
47 E5 T52E5476M025C0055 118 10 55 1.595 105 1000 3
150 M1 (1) T52M1157M025C0070 375 10 70 1.535 105 1000 3
35 VDC AT +105 °C
47 E5 T52E5476M035C0100 165 10 100 1.183 105 2000 3
47 E5 T52E5476M035C0070 165 10 70 1.414 105 2000 3
47 E5 T52E5476M035C0055 165 10 55 1.595 105 2000 3
100 M1 T52M1107M035C0100 350 10 100 1.284 105 1000 3
100 M1 T52M1107M035C0070 350 10 70 1.535 105 1000 3
100 M1 T52M1107M035C0055 350 10 55 1.732 105 1000 3
Note
(1) Rating in development, contact factory for availability
RECOMMENDED VOLTAGE DERATING GUIDELINES
CAPACITOR VOLTAGE RATING OPERATING VOLTAGE